
July 31 - Friday NEW Faculty Report/Early Dismissal

August 3  Monday - ALL Faculty and Staff Report
August 8  Saturday - NJROTC Staff/ Wing Leaders Move-In (8AM-12 PM)
August 9  Sunday - New Boarders Move-In (8AM-3 PM) and Res. Life Mtg
August 10  Monday - Returning Boarders Move-In (8 AM-3PM)
                                         Family Orientation and Meet the Teacher Events
August 11August 11   Tuesday FIRST DAY OF CLASS- All Grades/Early Dismissal

September 7  Monday - No Classes - Labor Day
September 18  Friday - Early Dismissal for Students/ Professional Development

October 7  Wednesday - Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences
October 8  Thursday - Early Dismissal for Students/Parent Teacher Conferences
                                           End of 1st Quarter
October 9  Monday to Oct 12, Monday - No Classes (Fall Break for students)
October 13 October 13  Tuesday - Classes Resume

November 11  Wednesday - Veterans Day Parade/Early Dismissal
November 20  Friday - Early Dismissal for Thanksgiving Break
November 21  Saturday to Nov. 28, Saturday - No Classes & Dorms Closed (Thanksgiving Break)
November 29  Sunday - Boarders Return
November 30  Monday - Classes Resume

December 15  Tuesday to 18, Friday - Upper School Mid-term Exams, End Q2 / 1st Semester
December 18 December 18  Friday - Early Dismissal for Winter Holiday Break
December 19  Saturday to Jan. 3, Sunday - No Classes & Dorms Closed- Winter Holiday Break

January 3  Sunday - Boarders Return
January 4  Monday - Teachers Return Professional Development
January 5  Tuesday - Second Semester begins and Classes Resume
January 18 Monday - No Classes - Martin Luther King Day

February 15  Monday - No Classes - Presidents’ Day

March 12 March 12  Friday - Early Dismissal for Students / Prof Dev, End of 3rd Quarter
March 13  Saturday to March 20, Sunday - No Classes & Dorms Closed- Spring Break
March 21  Sunday - Boarders Return
March 22  Monday - Classes Resume
March 26  Friday to March 29, Monday - Easter Weekend
March 30  Tuesday - Classes Resume

April 22  Thursday - Early Dismissal for Spring Weekend
March 23 March 23  Friday to April 26, Monday -  No Classes - Spring Weekend
March 27  Tuesday - Classes Resume

May 22  Saturday - Senior Graduation
May 27  Thursday - Early Dismissal & Last Day of Classes
May 28  Friday - Professional Development Day for Staff and Faculty

        Grading Periods

Quarter 1: August 12 - October 8
Quarter 2: October 13 - December 17
Quarter 3: January 5 - March 11
Quarter 4: March 22 - May 28

School Calendar 2026 - 2027

** Every Wednesday is a delayed opening for professional development- 8:20 am start time


